
11/21/2024 

RECONCILEMENT 

The following is a reconcilement of the 
County Clerk for the month of October 2024. 

Beginning Depository Balance 

ADD: Collections 

Cancelled Vouchers 

SUBTRACT: Vouchers Issued 

Ending Depository Balance 

ADD: Vouchers Issued, Not Registered 

Deposits in 
Transit - Beginning 

Ending 

Treasurer's Errors 

County Clerk Total 

TREASURERS BALANCE 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Reconciled and filed on this 21st day of November 2024 

$163 154.70 

$11,478.63 

$9,838.85 

$164 794.48 

$164 794.48 

164 794.48 

MONTHLY REPORT 

Of Board of County Commissioners 
of Oklahoma County, Oklahoma for the month ending on the 
31st day of October 2024 

Reconciled and Filed this 21st day of 

November 2024 

���� OklahomaCounty Clerk 

Maressa Treat ,County Clerk 
duly and elected, qualified and acting in and for Oklahoma 
County, Oklahoma a true and correct report of all fees charged 
and collected in my office for the month ending on the 

31st day of October 2024 

Officer 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of 
November 2024 
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